© 2022 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2203
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
WSD SERIES - LED Tunable and Single Semi Cutoff Wall Pack
The WSD SERIES - LED Tunable and Single Semi Cutoff Wall
Pack, Up to 145 lm/W, Select 3X-CCT (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)

© 2022 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2203
Ordering Information
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
WSD-HWP45W 45W 120-277V 0.38A@120V, 0.16A@277V 6525 145 lm/W 5000K 1-10V Dark Bronze 14.00”L x 5.30”W x 6.25”D 6.60 lbs
WSD-HWP07W 70W 120-277V 0.58A@120V, 0.25A@277V 10150 145 lm/W 5000K 1-10V Dark Bronze 14.00”L x 6.30”W x 7.80”D 7.70 lbs
WSD-HWP10W 100W 120-277V 0.83A@120V, 0.36A@277V 14300 145 lm/W 5000K 1-10V Dark Bronze 13.70”L x 6.17”W x 6.15”D 9.10 lbs
WSD-HWP12W 120W 120-277V 1.00A@120V, 0.43A@277V 17040 142 lm/W 5000K 1-10V Dark Bronze 13.70”L x 6.17”W x 6.15”D 9.10 lbs
WSD-
HWP34567W27-
345K-D-P-G2
(30W,